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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    10K-TIME    LAST-11K    GUN-TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Todd Reller                           1/7    39:04.06       43:01  1:22:05.06    6:16  1:22:05.06
2     Jason Howell                         1/11    39:57.04    44:10.01  1:24:08.02    6:26  1:24:07.04
3     Matthew Barker                       1/13                          1:29:21.04    6:50  1:29:20.09
4     Jerrod Smith                         2/11    42:25.06    51:48.02  1:34:16.05    7:12  1:34:13.07
5     Joel Parsons                         3/11    44:41.03    52:03.01  1:36:44.04    7:24  1:36:44.04
6     Michael Leland                       2/13    48:15.09    50:18.05  1:38:36.07    7:32  1:38:34.04
7     Kevin Baker                          3/13    47:50.07    56:43.06  1:44:34.04    7:59  1:44:34.03
8     Pat Pargin                           4/13    49:21.01    56:19.04  1:45:44.07    8:04  1:45:40.04
9     Jimmy Girten                         4/11    47:13.09    59:10.02  1:46:28.08    8:08  1:46:24.01
10    Tyler Claypool                       5/11    50:13.02    56:17.06  1:46:39.09    8:08  1:46:30.07
11    Mike Payne                           5/13    50:16.05       56:31  1:46:53.07    8:10  1:46:47.05
12    Dan Kniss                            6/11    50:16.01       56:54  1:47:26.02    8:11     1:47:10
13    Cao Pham                              2/7    51:30.01    57:54.04  1:49:28.07    8:22  1:49:24.05
14    Carissa Montgomery                   1/12    50:42.04    59:03.02  1:49:53.04    8:23  1:49:45.05
15    Elizabeth Morgan                     2/12    52:17.02  1:00:29.08  1:52:51.09    8:37  1:52:46.09
16    Timothy Grove                        7/11    55:04.03    58:28.01  1:53:33.08    8:41  1:53:32.04
17    Kenny Meek                            3/7       55:11    59:13.03     1:54:26    8:44  1:54:24.03
18    Kate Patterson                       3/12    57:09.06  1:00:46.01     1:57:57    9:01  1:57:55.07
19    Lance Reynolds                       6/13    56:27.05  1:03:06.08  1:59:48.06    9:08  1:59:34.02
20    Jorge Quiroz                          4/7       54:21     1:07:16     2:01:46    9:18  2:01:36.09
21    Alexandra Jordan                      1/5    54:18.06  1:07:49.06  2:02:19.06    9:20  2:02:08.01
22    Scott Polk                            5/7    57:42.06  1:04:32.07     2:02:36    9:20  2:02:15.02
23    Jim Brewer                           7/13    57:50.05     1:04:54  2:02:47.01    9:23  2:02:44.04
24    William Ecton                         6/7    58:28.02  1:06:08.02  2:04:41.02    9:31  2:04:36.03
25    Heather Lejman                       1/16    59:40.05  1:05:27.02  2:05:15.09    9:34  2:05:07.07
26    Laura Mitchell                       2/16    59:48.08     1:05:37  2:05:33.05    9:35  2:05:25.08
27    Stephanie Butts                       2/5  1:00:44.09  1:04:48.03  2:05:42.04    9:36  2:05:33.01
28    Paige Abell                           3/5     1:01:01  1:04:49.01  2:05:50.03    9:37     2:05:50
29    Lisa Walton                          3/16  1:00:33.08  1:05:42.02  2:06:31.05    9:39     2:06:16
30    Christopher Lejman                   8/13    58:36.02  1:09:52.04     2:08:36    9:49  2:08:28.05
31    Rachel Woodland                      4/12  1:01:06.06  1:08:52.06  2:10:08.06    9:56  2:09:59.02
32    Jay Woodland                         8/11  1:01:06.03  1:08:54.04  2:10:09.07    9:56  2:10:00.06
33    Tim Scarbrough                       9/13  1:03:07.06  1:07:42.06  2:10:55.04   10:00  2:10:50.02
34    Amy Hall                             4/16     1:00:58  1:10:09.06  2:11:21.03   10:01  2:11:07.06
35    Jennifer Young                       5/12  1:01:54.07  1:11:12.07  2:13:13.09   10:10  2:13:07.04
36    Zach Chansler                        9/11  1:06:31.04  1:07:47.02  2:14:33.09   10:16  2:14:18.06
37    Keith Kemp                          10/13  1:04:34.03  1:12:33.03  2:17:15.05   10:29  2:17:07.06
38    Brandy McKinney                      6/12  1:02:51.01  1:15:06.05  2:17:59.05   10:32  2:17:57.06
39    Christopher Skinner                 11/13  1:03:52.01  1:14:24.06  2:18:21.08   10:34  2:18:16.06
40    Tammy Weirich                        5/16  1:06:32.03  1:12:18.04     2:19:05   10:36  2:18:50.07
41    Patrick Davis                       12/13     1:02:51  1:16:32.04  2:19:40.09   10:39  2:19:23.04
42    Allison Davis                         4/5  1:02:52.02  1:16:31.02  2:19:40.09   10:39  2:19:23.04
43    Lois Lowe                            7/12  1:05:04.02  1:15:03.01  2:20:16.07   10:42  2:20:07.02
44    Joel Mills                          10/11  1:06:33.09  1:15:07.04  2:21:54.03   10:49  2:21:41.02
45    Maria Darnall                        6/16     1:07:00  1:17:06.03  2:24:09.08   11:01  2:24:06.03
46    David Logan                           7/7  1:12:46.08  1:11:51.05  2:24:52.01   11:03  2:24:38.02
47    Susan Skelton                        7/16  1:06:30.02  1:18:25.02  2:25:09.03   11:04  2:24:55.04
48    Rendi Shuff                           1/1     1:10:28     1:15:10  2:25:52.02   11:08     2:25:38
49    Stacey Snyder                        8/16     1:07:16  1:22:24.08  2:29:44.01   11:26  2:29:40.07
50    Terri Jordan                         8/12  1:07:16.07  1:22:26.01  2:29:45.05   11:26  2:29:42.08
51    Kay Ann Fairless                      1/6  1:10:30.06  1:20:43.08  2:31:16.02   11:33  2:31:14.03
52    Belinda Milone                        2/6  1:08:57.03  1:22:17.07  2:31:16.03   11:33  2:31:14.09
53    Dawn Dieckgrafe                       3/6  1:10:43.04  1:21:11.04  2:32:15.05   11:36  2:31:54.08
54    Tina Hughes                          9/16  1:13:21.08  1:19:15.02  2:32:50.03   11:39  2:32:36.09
55    Cindy Jones                           4/6  1:11:44.08  1:20:58.01  2:32:50.09   11:40  2:32:42.09
56    Rebecca Steele                        5/5  1:08:20.06  1:24:35.05  2:33:09.04   11:41     2:32:56
57    Brianne Smith                        9/12  1:09:37.07  1:26:21.04  2:36:06.01   11:55  2:35:59.01
58    Jennifer Hunt                       10/16  1:15:07.08  1:36:15.02  2:51:32.07   13:05     2:51:23
59    Barbara J. Ellermann                  5/6  1:19:08.09     1:33:29  2:52:43.03   13:11  2:52:37.08
60    Shawna Verkamp                      10/12     1:24:47  1:28:51.04  2:53:53.02   13:16  2:53:38.04
61    Tonya Sander                        11/16  1:24:46.05  1:29:12.09  2:54:15.02   13:17  2:53:59.03
62    Chad Hill                           11/11  1:17:54.02     1:42:24  3:00:30.07   13:46  3:00:18.01
63    Dawn Shuff                            6/6  1:18:21.04  1:42:34.03  3:01:10.03   13:49  3:00:55.06
64    Amanda Culver                       12/16  1:31:25.02  1:42:20.02  3:13:55.08   14:48  3:13:45.04
65    Tammy Mark                          13/16     1:27:42  1:49:56.01  3:17:44.02   15:06  3:17:38.01
66    Tracey Ohl                          14/16  1:36:56.05  1:43:42.08  3:21:02.05   15:20  3:20:39.02
67    Michele Littlejohn                  15/16  1:36:55.08  1:43:43.06  3:21:02.06   15:20  3:20:39.03
68    Victor Ohl                          13/13  1:36:55.06  1:43:44.09  3:21:02.08   15:20  3:20:40.04
69    Cassie Mills                        11/12  1:34:09.04  1:54:28.03     3:28:50   15:56  3:28:37.06
70    Katy Salhani                        12/12  1:34:09.04     1:54:30  3:28:51.09   15:56  3:28:39.04
71    Carol Lefler                          1/1  1:41:08.01  1:56:20.08  3:37:40.09   16:37  3:37:28.09
72    Angela Moutrey                      16/16     1:41:02  1:56:29.05  3:37:42.09   16:37  3:37:31.05
73    Frank Ducett                          1/2     1:52:09  1:57:03.09  3:49:20.02   17:30  3:49:12.09
74    David Russell                         2/2  1:52:11.03  1:57:22.01  3:49:39.08   17:32  3:49:33.04
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